Conforms to ANSI/UL Standard 2108
Certified to CAN/CSA Standard C22.2 No. 250.0
Questions/Support   |   800-789-3810   |   quotes@kelvix.com 041825SD
Fixture Type:
Project:
Location:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• 360º Continuous Light Source

Temp Range -22°F (-30°C) to 131°F (55°C)
PWM, Triac, 0-10V, DMX, Hi-lume
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: VN-25-48-30K-E-72
Length
Inches
(Unlimited)
Color
24K - 2400K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
E - End Feed
SF - Side Feed
Feed Point Feed Length
72 - 72 Inch (Standard)
192 - 192 Inch
VN27K
2700K
268 lm/ft
VN24K
2400K
230 lm/ft
VN30K
3000K
275 lm/ft
VN35K
3500K
281 lm/ft
VN40K
4000K
290 lm/ft
Kelvin
Lumens
MODEL:
4.72"
VN-SERIES   |   FLEXIBLE LIGHTING SYSTEM
VINE™
Series
VN - Vine
VN
Diameter
25 - 1 Inch (25mm)
25
Questions/Support   |   800-789-3810   |   quotes@kelvix.com 041825SD
VINE™ MOUNTING AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Model VN-25-CP
Material Clear Polycarbonate
Length 0.984" (25mm)
Width 2.032" (51.6mm)
Height 1.063" (27mm)
Internal Width 1" (25.4mm)
VISIBLE MOUNTING CLIP
2.032" (51.6mm)
1.063"